Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
BACK-UP SCREW, 7/16-20 LH X 3/8BS-2011
COLLET NUT16ERHN12
NUMBER
PART WORLD HEADQUARTERS
101 PERINTON PARKWAY
FAIRPORT, NEW YORK 14450
(800) TOOL USA
H63-16ER5
5.99 [152 mm]
4.73 [120 mm]
3.71 [94 mm]
3.01 [76 mm]
SOCKET DEPTH
2.2
0.9
lb
kg
(2.48 [63 mm])
ER16
M22x1.5
HSK63A
2
1